14/07/2020 Gmail - Fwd: ***SPAM*** Enquiry via Teledyne - R-17MED & R-22MED sensors

M Gmaill Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: ***SPAM*** Enquiry via Teledyne - R-17MED & R-22MED sensors

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 July 2020 at 15:06
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: servis <servis@djakovic.com>

Date: Tue, 14 Jul 2020 at 14:18

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** Enquiry via Teledyne - R-17MED & R-22MED sensors
To: <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>

Cc: office <office@djakovic.com>

Dear Ryan,
Please, send us proforma invoice for 5 pcs of R-17MED and 5 pcs R-22MED including shipping costs.

We prefer EURO Currency.
Address :

Djakovic DOO
Aleja Svetog Save 51
78000 Banjaluka

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Best regards

Zeljko Tomic

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Tuesday, July 14, 2020 1:47 PM

To: servis@djakovic.com
Subject: ***SPAM*** Enquiry via Teledyne - R-17MED & R-22MED sensors
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14/07/2020 Gmail - Fwd: ***SPAM*** Enquiry via Teledyne - R-17MED & R-22MED sensors
Dear Sir or Madam

Please accept my reply on behalf of Teledyne, as we act as their master distributor for medical, automotive and scuba
products.

We would be happy to supply you with the R-17MED & R-22MED at our distributor pricing, as below:

R-17MED - part no. 0110017 = USD $32.50 / EUR €30 each EXW
R-22MED - part no. 0110022 = USD $34.50 / EUR €32 each EXW

Delivery would be from our warehouse in the UK.

Normally these items are available from stock, but due to the pandemic, these sensors are in large demand. For a
small number, we could look towards supply within a few weeks. Larger orders would have to be scheduled and
delivery times can be provided at the time of ordering.

If the sensor pricing is acceptable and you would like to proceed with an order, please let me know which currency
you prefer and we can send you a proforma invoice including the shipping costs. If you would prefer to make your
own transport arrangements, please provide us with your courier details and account number and we can arrange
collection on your behalf or provide you with the weights and dimensions.

I look forward to your feedback and please let me know if you have any questions.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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